
Pos 

 

LO206 Jr1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

3 

99 

2 

64 

21x 

20 

9 

42 

Name 

Jacob Longenecker 

Braylon Underwood 

Henry Rogalski 

Leighton Lassak 

Cooper O'Clair 

Kyle Drysdale 

Tyler Jacksgravely 

Teagan Castle 

Class 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

Diff 

2.761 

3.035 

7.962 

11.515 

12.077 

13.190 

28.034 

Total Tm 

11:35.009 

11:37.770 

11:38.044 

11:42.971 

11:46.524 

11:47.086 

11:48.199 

12:03.043 

Best Tm 

35.893 

36.224 

35.869 

36.407 

36.312 

36.027 

36.744 

37.025 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/10/2019 5:54:44 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director Brain 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

2.761 

Avg. Speed 

72.517 

Best Lap Tm 

35.869 

Best Speed 

70.256 

Best Lap by 

2 - Henry Rogalski 

 

Winter Race #7 

LO206 JR1 

Main 

Race (20 Laps) started at 13:55:33 

CW Vintage Short Track 0.700 miles 

2/10/2019 13:53 


